SKINCARE & PROFUSION

CENZAA EVERYDAY
Velvet Creamy Milk

Velvet Mist

Crystal Orange Cleanser
Rise & Shine Cleanser

POWER
Rebalancing Power
Sweet Power
Calming Power
Energetic Power

COMFORT CREAM
Rebalancing Splash
Rebalancing Spirit

Sweet Moist

Sweet Heaven

Energetic Sunrise
Energetic Dream

Calming Senses

INTENSE MASQ
Relaxing Touch
Delight Touch

SUNSHINE

Facial Protection — Medium Care

Facial Protection — High Care

Cenzaa Silky Aftersun

Cenzaa Advanced Sun SPF 50

Cenzaa Advanced Sun SPF 50

CC Minerals SPF30 Honey Velvet Finish
CC Minerals SPF30 Bronze Velvet Finish
CC Minerals SPF30 Beige Velvet Finish

INHOUD
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml

15ml
30 ml
30 ml
30ml

30 ml
50 ml
30 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

30 ml
30 ml
140 ml
200 ml
100 ml
10 gram
10 gram
10 gram
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CENZAA'S 6 STAPPEN

6 STAPPEN DISCOVERY KITS
Reprogram Beauty Case

Nutri Care Beauty Case

Ultra Moist Beauty Case

Multi Clarifying Beauty Case

Age Reduce Beauty Case

Destress & Repair Beauty Case

For Men Beauty Case

VAN
€135,00
€135,00
€135,00
€135,00
€135,00
€135,00
€135,00
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PRIJS
29,85
28,95
31,45
28,95

30,20
45,25
45,25
57,30

31,45
39,45
36,70
54,85
57,50
69,25
46,30

34,20
36,50

41,15
41,15
26,75
41,15
26,95
35,20
35,20
35,20

VOOR
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

cenZaa

ADVANCED SKINCARE

BB CREAM INHOUD
Lovely Radiance - Warm Bronze 30ml
Lovely Radiance - Golden Honey 30 ml
Lovely Radiance - Ivory Beige 30ml
Smart Kabuki Brush 1st
CENZAA SKIN SOLUTION

llluminating Mist 150 ml
Microdermabrasion Polish 150 ml
Skin Boost Ampoule Therapy Acne & Clearify 1 box

Skin Boost Ampoule Therapy whitening & Brightening 1 box

llluminating Masq 50 ml
llluminating Skin Peel 5% 15 ml
llluminating Skin Peel 10% 15ml
Cenzaa Spicy Skin Shock 50 ml
AGE REPAIR

Derma Sculpture 50 ml
Supréme Look 15 ml
Skin Boost Ampoule Therapy Intense Firming 1 box
Skin Boost Ampoule Therapy Timeless Caviar 1 box

CELLULAIR REPAIR

Satin Beauty Power 30ml
Cool Tenderness 30ml
Silk Tenderness 50 ml

NUTRACEUTICALS

Age Benefit Supplement 60 caps
Bioactive Skin Supplement 60 caps
6 STAPPEN BEAUTY CASES VAN
Reprogram Beauty Case €297,85
Nutri Care Beauty Case €316,95
Ultra Moist Beauty Case €277,50
Multi Clarifying Beauty Case €260,20
Age Reduce Beauty Case €323,75
Destress & Repair Beauty Case €292,70
For Men Beauty Case €281,85

PRIJS
€ 38,06
€ 38,05
€ 38,06
€ 19,95

27,25
44,25
54,45
54,45
37,05
37,25
39,10
41,15
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82,35
35,65
54,45
54,45
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51,45
46,30
48,10
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50,25
47,55
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VOOR
€ 227,72
€ 243,95
€ 210,42
€ 195,71
€ 249,73
€ 223,34
€ 214,12




BODY & SOUL

LIFESTYLE

SACRED WASH AWAY DREAM TEA
Secret Rain Shower 150ml € 24,30 Sweet Dream Tea 70gr € 11,65
Renewal Body Polish 150ml € 26,05 Rebalancing Dream Tea 60gr € 11,65
Energetic Dream Tea 70 gr € 11,65
BATH & BODY SCRUB Calming Dream Tea 259r € 10,30
Sweet Himalaya Salt 3509r € 18,40
Energetic Himalaya Salt 3509r € 18,40 SCENTED CANDLE
Calming Himalaya Salt 3509r € 18,40 Serenity Candle Sleep 160ml € 19,90
Rebalancing Himalaya Salt 350gr € 18,40 Serenity Candle Happiness 160ml € 19,90
BODY CARE FRAGRANCE STICKS
Sweet Relief 150ml € 29,35 Amazing Moods Sleep 100 ml € 27,85
Energetic Body Relief [2 in 1] 150ml € 37,10
Calming Relief 150 ml € 32,70
Rebalancing Relief [2 in 1] 150ml € 33,80 E S P E c I A L LY F 0 R M E N
24H SIGNATURE
HAND & FOOT Diversion Eau de Toilette For Men 100 ml € 51,45
Sensational Hand Wash 150ml € 16,20 Diversion Eau de Parfum For Men 100m € 61,75
Mellow Bamboo Cream - Special Edition 150ml € 23,95 Cenzaa Multi Moisture Balm 50 m € 4195
Mellow Bamboo Cream Soml € 12,35 Reflection Eau de Parfum For Men 100ml € 61,75
Reflection Multi Moisture Balm 100 mi € 39,95
FRAGRANCE
Eau d’Hello Perfume 50ml € 54,55
Grande Allure N° 5 Eau de Parfum 50ml € 59,95 s EA s 0 N s
Perfume Pouch Grande Allure N° 5 1st € 1295
RYJVK
BATH & BODY Thermal Cleansing Foam 200 ml € 39,50
Sweet Bath Experience 100m € 18,80 Mineral Hydra Mist 200ml € 29,50
Energetic Bath Experience 100 ml € 18,80 VItC Ol Elixer 30 ml € 30,50
Daily Essentials Set 3 travelsizes + gift € 37,95
Enzyme Powder 509r € 44,95
RYJVK Home Perfume 200 ml  Najaar 2020
Power Teatox 50 gr Najaar 2020
SPECIAL COLLECTION GIFT COLLECTION
GLOBAL COCOONING UNIQUE COLLECTION
GC Day Off Remover 200ml € 28,80 Sleutelhanger in luxe box 1st € 2495
GC Smart Sun Control 200ml € 30,85 Tea Tasting Giftbox [incl. theeén] 1st € 21,15
GC Ultimate Contour Lift 30m € 36,00 Black Scented Candle Grande Allure 1st € 16,75
GC BB Bronze Booster 30ml € 37,05 Lovely Lips Ruby Red 1st € 11,95
GC Time Control Therapy 1box € 72,05 Candle “Secret of Floral” 260gr € 30,85
GC Sugar Scrub 150ml € 30,85 Cenzaa Lip Couture 48gr € 13,95
GC Body Boost cream 140 ml € 29,80 Cenzaa Nail Couture 11 ml € 12,95
GC Delightful Dream Tea 55¢gr € 11,60 Cenzaa Cooling Bag incl tag 1st € 39,95
GC Cashmere Dream Tea 509r € 12,20
GC Cocooon Eau de Parfum 50ml € 61,30
GC Cocooon Eau de Parfum 12ml € 18,95
Cocooon Eau de Parfum 15ml € 29,95
Grande Allure N°5 Eau de Parfum 15ml € 29,95
NWYRK Glamorous 5th Avenue Eau de Parfum 15ml € 29,95
The Fragrance Collection 3x15ml € 79,95
Wrinkle Filler 30m € 69,95



